

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.2626 of 2022
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
02.	27.09.2024	<p><u>VJP, J</u></p> <p>None appeared for the Petitioner(s). List the matter in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VJP, J</u></p> <p><i>Dinesh</i></p>	