

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Cri.P.No.2626 OF 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	21.11.2024	<p><u>VJP,J:</u></p> <p>Learned Assistant Public Prosecutor requests time to serve notice on the respondent No.2 through police and get instructions as to stage of the matter to proceed further.</p> <p>List the matter on 02.12.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VJP,J</p> <p>MH</p>	